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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Cole              M 35-39       1/20       28:02        9:26    5:44       37:28
2     Tom Dever              M 55-59       1/12       29:39        9:55    6:03       39:33
3     Ansel Nalin            M 20-24        1/6       29:46       10:00    6:05       39:46
4     Ryan Loiselle          M 35-39       2/20       29:58       10:26    6:10       40:23
5     Peter Prescott         M 40-44       1/22       30:17       10:40    6:15       40:57
6     Josh Bushhorn          M 25-29       1/16       30:23       10:39    6:16       41:02
7     Gwenaelle Begue        F 25-29       1/36       31:29       10:45    6:27       42:13
8     Jared Piper            M 35-39       3/20       31:53       10:38    6:30       42:31
9     Jim Yates              M 55-59       2/12       31:55       10:50    6:32       42:45
10    Melissa Truex          F 25-29       2/36       31:55       10:52    6:32       42:46
11    Michael Murphy         M 20-24        2/6       32:19       10:58    6:37       43:17
12    Hunter Rackley         M 30-34       1/21       32:38       10:42    6:37       43:20
13    Tony Born              M 30-34       2/21       32:41       10:55    6:40       43:36
14    Chad Garrett           M 35-39       4/20       33:11       10:42    6:42       43:53
15    Jim Cole               M 40-44       2/22       32:30       11:39    6:45       44:08
16    George Sisler          M 40-44       3/22       33:14       11:30    6:50       44:44
17    Todd Anzeveno          M 40-44       4/22       34:08       11:18    6:56       45:25
18    Kara Egan              F 30-34       1/35       33:54       11:43    6:58       45:37
19    Nick Tarvin            M 30-34       3/21       34:45       11:14    7:02       45:59
20    Annie Mascari          F 25-29       3/36       34:57       11:26    7:05       46:22
21    Jonathan Butensky-Bart M 25-29       2/16       35:31       11:12    7:08       46:42
22    Matthew Greer          M 30-34       4/21       35:46       11:14    7:11       46:59
23    Tim Galloway           M 60-64       1/15       34:59       12:05    7:11       47:03
24    Andrew Head            M 25-29       3/16       35:58       11:12    7:12       47:09
25    Sydney Hartwick        F 01-19       1/12       35:14       12:05    7:14       47:19
26    Jon Jay                M 35-39       5/20       35:35       11:51    7:15       47:26
27    Kevin Camp             M 25-29       4/16       35:45       11:47    7:16       47:32
28    Kerry Ruland           F 25-29       4/36       35:17       12:17    7:16       47:33
29    Natalie Buchs          F 20-24        1/8       35:51       11:46    7:17       47:36
30    Leslie Muse            F 50-54       1/19       35:22       12:16    7:17       47:38
31    Megan Kaul             F 30-34       2/35       36:13       11:58    7:22       48:10
32    Dennis Porter          M 40-44       5/22       36:09       12:10    7:23       48:18
33    Erin Arney             F 01-19       2/12       35:50       12:29    7:23       48:19
34    Keith Komornik         M 50-54       1/21       36:10       12:14    7:24       48:23
35    Andrew Arrendale       M 30-34       5/21       37:18       11:16    7:25       48:33
36    Kyle Pawlak            M 25-29       5/16       35:50       12:46    7:26       48:35
37    Rachel Noirot          M 25-29       6/16       36:42       12:30    7:31       49:11
38    Jessica Day            F 30-34       3/35       36:17       12:58    7:31       49:14
39    Connie Zeender         F 30-34       4/35       36:43       12:38    7:33       49:21
40    Monika Plata           F 35-39       1/37       36:48       12:39    7:33       49:27
41    Barry Lutzke           M 50-54       2/21       36:41       12:47    7:33       49:27
42    Larry Schulz           M 50-54       3/21       36:49       12:45    7:34       49:34
43    Rick Webster           M 30-34       6/21       36:56       12:38    7:34       49:34
44    Megan Bos              F 25-29       5/36       37:29       12:27    7:38       49:56
45    Dean Mueller           M 40-44       6/22       37:42       12:25    7:39       50:06
46    Andrew Hawkins         M 30-34       7/21       37:04       13:02    7:39       50:06
47    Careylynn Christjansen F 35-39       2/37       36:58       13:14    7:40       50:12
48    Ben Martin             M 30-34       8/21       37:50       12:29    7:41       50:18
49    Nick Betzner           M 25-29       7/16       37:51       12:29    7:41       50:20
50    Adam Mowery            M 25-29       8/16       37:36       12:44    7:42       50:20
51    Marvin Cinnamon        M 60-64       2/15       37:51       12:46    7:44       50:37
52    Katherine Kobza        F 40-44       1/31       37:45       13:12    7:47       50:57
53    Adam Kleeman           M 35-39       6/20       38:22       12:39    7:48       51:00
54    Jeffrey Hunt           M 35-39       7/20       38:15       12:46    7:48       51:01
55    Jerry Severe           M 30-34       9/21       38:25       12:46    7:49       51:11
56    Megan Cole             F 01-19       3/12       38:39       12:41    7:51       51:20
57    Todd Dixon             M 45-49       1/14       38:22       13:05    7:52       51:27
58    Mary Weerts            F 55-59       1/15       38:42       12:46    7:52       51:28
59    Jeanette Debruhl       F 30-34       5/35       38:43       13:05    7:55       51:47
60    Frank Dorsey           M 40-44       7/22       38:48       13:09    7:56       51:56
61    Josh Hale              M 35-39       8/20       38:50       13:08    7:56       51:57
62    Phil Rozzi             M 50-54       4/21       38:48       13:23    7:58       52:10
63    T. Renee McCord        F 40-44       2/31       38:57       13:16    7:59       52:12
64    Cari Sheng             F 35-39       3/37       38:52       13:25    7:59       52:16
65    Ron Thieme             M 50-54       5/21       39:16       13:10    8:01       52:26
66    Mike Murphy            M 50-54       6/21       38:51       13:35    8:01       52:26
67    John Goodwin           M 35-39       9/20       38:37       13:56    8:02       52:33
68    Christopher Campbell   M 25-29       9/16       38:51       13:47    8:02       52:37
69    Allison Winiger        F 25-29       6/36       39:38       13:22    8:06       52:59
70    Stephanie Steider      F 25-29       7/36       39:23       13:41    8:07       53:04
71    Scott Seymour          M 40-44       8/22       40:07       12:59    8:07       53:06
72    Jeff Butts             M 55-59       3/12       39:39       13:30    8:07       53:08
73    Penny Yates            F 45-49       1/26       39:44       13:31    8:08       53:14
74    Matt Truesdell         M 30-34      10/21       39:45       13:30    8:08       53:14
75    Emma Bohney            F 01-19       4/12       39:44       13:40    8:09       53:23
76    Jane Turchyn           F 20-24        2/8       40:08       13:24    8:11       53:31
77    David Kline            M 60-64       3/15       40:06       13:35    8:12       53:40
78    Paul McCully           M 25-29      10/16       39:53       13:57    8:14       53:50
79    Jeremiah Eskew         M 30-34      11/21       40:15       13:36    8:14       53:51
80    Keith Roach            M 40-44       9/22       40:40       13:13    8:14       53:53
81    Heidi Roach            F 45-49       2/26       40:40       13:16    8:14       53:56
82    Glenn Hines            M 40-44      10/22       41:55       12:30    8:19       54:25
83    Tom Richter            M 45-49       2/14       40:48       14:08    8:24       54:55
84    Sharon Donnally        F 45-49       3/26       40:30       14:33    8:24       55:02
85    Jennifer Feeney        F 35-39       4/37       41:23       13:43    8:25       55:06
86    Lizann Atkin           F 50-54       2/19       40:52       14:14    8:25       55:06
87    Billy Jones            M 20-24        3/6       41:02       14:11    8:26       55:13
88    Chasten Bear           M 30-34      12/21       41:34       14:00    8:29       55:34
89    Marcia Sams            F 40-44       3/31       41:34       14:08    8:31       55:41
90    Oriana Capin           F 40-44       4/31       41:34       14:11    8:31       55:44
91    Anna Miller            F 01-19       5/12       42:02       13:45    8:31       55:46
92    Zach Wills             M 25-29      11/16       42:44       13:06    8:32       55:49
93    Elizabeth Phillips     F 25-29       8/36       41:43       14:24    8:34       56:07
94    Scott Tate             M 40-44      11/22       41:24       14:43    8:34       56:07
95    Milton Cobb            M 40-44      12/22       40:55       15:18    8:35       56:12
96    Brad Richmond          M 35-39      10/20       42:31       13:49    8:36       56:20
97    Eric Ackerman          M 45-49       3/14       42:05       14:16    8:37       56:21
98    Bill Trussel           M 40-44      13/22       42:42       13:42    8:37       56:23
99    Soren Sandstrom        M 01-19        1/4       42:52       13:31    8:37       56:23
100   Keiichi Nitta          M 35-39      11/20       42:37       13:49    8:37       56:25
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101   Emily Paxton           F 35-39       5/37       42:16       14:19    8:39       56:34
102   Jenni Burton           F 25-29       9/36       42:04       14:37    8:40       56:40
103   Larry Swart            M 50-54       7/21       42:25       14:18    8:40       56:43
104   Corrie Weerheim        F 20-24        3/8       42:19       14:27    8:40       56:46
105   Paul Mullins           M 50-54       8/21       42:27       14:20    8:40       56:46
106   Scott Atkin            M 50-54       9/21       42:45       14:02    8:40       56:46
107   Laura Swart            F 55-59       2/15       42:38       14:09    8:40       56:46
108   Brooke Arnold          F 40-44       5/31       42:19       14:29    8:41       56:47
109   Sharon Raszap Skorbian F 25-29      10/36       42:41       14:11    8:41       56:52
110   Mark Bode              M 50-54      10/21       42:54       13:58    8:41       56:52
111   Elizabeth Schoettle    F 45-49       4/26       42:18       14:41    8:42       56:58
112   Katie Tarvin           F 25-29      11/36       42:24       14:50    8:45       57:13
113   Steven Wagner          M 45-49       4/14       42:36       14:41    8:45       57:16
114   Corey Richmond         M 30-34      13/21       42:45       14:38    8:46       57:22
115   Andrew Beckman         M 45-49       5/14       42:34       14:49    8:46       57:22
116   Joe Mansfield          M 55-59       4/12       42:58       14:26    8:46       57:23
117   Sarah Bradley          F 30-34       6/35       42:06       15:23    8:47       57:29
118   Paul Green             M 35-39      12/20       42:41       14:53    8:48       57:34
119   Dan Hay                M 40-44      14/22       43:21       14:14    8:48       57:34
120   Geoffrey Kuester       M 25-29      12/16       43:52       13:50    8:49       57:41
121   Lily McAndrews         F 01-19       6/12       45:06       12:50    8:51       57:56
122   Elliot Cousins         M 60-64       4/15       43:00       14:58    8:51       57:57
123   Jessica Kittinger      F 25-29      12/36       43:18       14:50    8:53       58:08
124   Lise Pensyl            F 45-49       5/26       43:05       15:04    8:53       58:09
125   Joshua Sterrett        M 35-39      13/20       43:42       14:30    8:53       58:11
126   Allison Lightner       F 35-39       6/37                            8:54       58:12
127   Emma Marley            F 01-19       7/12       44:14       14:01    8:54       58:14
128   Diane McAndrews        F 45-49       6/26       45:06       13:09    8:54       58:15
129   Tom Steinmetz          M 55-59       5/12       42:59       15:17    8:54       58:15
130   William Thomason       M 35-39      14/20       43:14       15:02    8:54       58:16
131   Sherri Hunt            F 45-49       7/26       43:12       15:09    8:55       58:21
132   Kate Tewanger          F 35-39       7/37                            8:55       58:21
133   Mandy Lennartz         F 25-29      13/36                            8:55       58:21
134   Kevin Caraher          M 60-64       5/15       43:06       15:18    8:55       58:23
135   Becki Carlisle         F 50-54       3/19                            8:56       58:26
136   Kelly Bruszewski       F 35-39       8/37                            8:56       58:27
137   Rafael Vasquez         M 25-29      13/16       44:04       14:23    8:56       58:27
138   Candy Lander           F 55-59       3/15       43:14       15:13    8:56       58:27
139   Jon Weaver             M 25-29      14/16       43:26       15:03    8:56       58:28
140   Steve Felix            M 50-54      11/21       43:48       14:49    8:57       58:36
141   Kerry Fletcher         F 45-49       8/26       43:57       14:45    8:58       58:42
142   Joe O'Neal             M 60-64       6/15       44:22       14:47    9:02       59:09
143   Jennifer Groh          F 25-29      14/36                            9:03       59:13
144   Diane Heavin           F 55-59       4/15       44:07       15:11    9:04       59:18
145   Daniel Riddell         M 20-24        4/6       43:18       16:02    9:04       59:19
146   Kelly Ely              F 25-29      15/36       45:05       14:23    9:05       59:27
147   Nate Schmidt           M 30-34      14/21       44:29       14:59    9:05       59:27
148   Jason Brown            M 35-39      15/20       44:41       14:59    9:07       59:39
149   Amy Million            F 30-34       7/35       45:03       14:54    9:09       59:56
150   Christa Petzke         F 35-39       9/37       45:09       15:04    9:12     1:00:13
151   Robert Rankin          M 20-24        5/6       43:49       16:33    9:13     1:00:22
152   Bronwyn Getts          F 01-19       8/12       44:58       15:28    9:14     1:00:25
153   Kevin Lyons            M 45-49       6/14       45:25       15:03    9:14     1:00:28
154   Anna Rangel            F 55-59       5/15       44:34       15:56    9:15     1:00:29
155   Haley Neidig           F 20-24        4/8       44:36       15:59    9:15     1:00:35
156   Mary Beth Sraders      F 50-54       4/19       44:52       15:44    9:15     1:00:35
157   Steven Spaletto        M 40-44      15/22       47:10       13:27    9:16     1:00:36
158   Jr Sandadi             M 45-49       7/14       45:10       15:32    9:16     1:00:42
159   Rebecca Smith          F 35-39      10/37       45:19       15:34    9:18     1:00:52
160   Catherine Curry        F 45-49       9/26       45:29       15:27    9:18     1:00:55
161   Timothy Harper         M 50-54      12/21       45:11       15:51    9:20     1:01:02
162   Vince Lorenz           M 25-29      15/16       45:14       15:53    9:20     1:01:07
163   Linda Partington       F 30-34       8/35       46:10       15:00    9:21     1:01:09
164   Mechelle Vance         F 40-44       6/31       46:10       15:02    9:21     1:01:11
165   Daniel Pfleging        M 65-69        1/4       45:14       16:03    9:22     1:01:16
166   Cindy Maier            F 25-29      16/36       45:06       16:13    9:22     1:01:18
167   Bridget Jensen         F 30-34       9/35       45:41       15:42    9:23     1:01:22
168   Tosin Ratchford        F 30-34      10/35       45:42       15:42    9:23     1:01:23
169   Damodar Yemme          M 40-44      16/22       45:47       15:44    9:24     1:01:31
170   Carey Hamilton         F 40-44       7/31       46:50       14:43    9:24     1:01:32
171   Paul Doron             M 50-54      13/21       46:35       14:58    9:24     1:01:33
172   Robin Lee              F 35-39      11/37       45:34       16:04    9:25     1:01:37
173   Mary Smith             F 30-34      11/35       45:36       16:03    9:25     1:01:38
174   Thomas B Flynn         M 60-64       7/15       45:52       15:51    9:26     1:01:42
175   Ayodele Sasore         M 30-34      15/21       46:33       15:22    9:27     1:01:54
176   Brandi Truesdale       F 30-34      12/35       46:33       15:22    9:28     1:01:55
177   Debra Des Vignes       F 35-39      12/37       45:37       16:20    9:28     1:01:57
178   Cristy Heisey          F 30-34      13/35       45:53       16:05    9:28     1:01:57
179   Christina Potter       F 40-44       8/31       46:39       15:26    9:29     1:02:05
180   Bill Bentley           M 60-64       8/15       46:31       15:37    9:30     1:02:08
181   Brianne Drlich         F 30-34      14/35       46:20       15:56    9:31     1:02:16
182   Evan Knight            M 01-19        2/4       45:31       16:51    9:32     1:02:21
183   Carla Bouck            F 45-49      10/26       46:16       16:21    9:34     1:02:36
184   Marti Sherrill         F 40-44       9/31       46:28       16:12    9:34     1:02:40
185   Steve Gilbert          M 65-69        2/4       47:18       15:29    9:35     1:02:46
186   Lisa Pritchett         F 50-54       5/19       46:19       16:29    9:36     1:02:48
187   Charla Chailland       F 25-29      17/36       47:04       15:58    9:38     1:03:01
188   Melissa Brush          F 30-34      15/35       47:25       15:52    9:40     1:03:16
189   David McHenry          M 40-44      17/22       46:53       16:25    9:40     1:03:17
190   Sanjay Thakur          M 35-39      16/20       47:47       15:32    9:40     1:03:19
191   Rebecka Howard         F 35-39      13/37       47:14       16:08    9:41     1:03:22
192   Laura Schoon           F 45-49      11/26       48:00       15:26    9:41     1:03:25
193   Angie Riffel           F 35-39      14/37       47:37       15:54    9:42     1:03:30
194   Caleb Overstret        M 01-19        3/4       45:38       18:02    9:43     1:03:39
195   Bradley Curtis         M 50-54      14/21       47:32       16:09    9:44     1:03:40
196   Jessica Richmond       F 30-34      16/35       47:35       16:06    9:44     1:03:41
197   Ana Traversa           F 50-54       6/19       47:12       16:30    9:44     1:03:42
198   Stephanie Higginson    F 30-34      17/35       47:35       16:07    9:44     1:03:42
199   John Peters            M 70-74        1/2       47:18       16:33    9:45     1:03:50
200   Rommel Malimas         M 35-39      17/20       46:53       16:59    9:45     1:03:51
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201   Kelly Brown            F 35-39      15/37       48:23       15:38    9:47     1:04:00
202   Donna Sledge-Brown     F 65-69        1/4       47:31       16:33    9:47     1:04:03
203   Nina Ardery            F 50-54       7/19       48:01       16:07    9:48     1:04:08
204   Amy McVeigh            F 50-54       8/19       47:49       16:25    9:49     1:04:13
205   Margaret Curtis        F 50-54       9/19       47:35       16:43    9:49     1:04:17
206   Jason Seifert          M 30-34      16/21       48:20       16:07    9:51     1:04:27
207   Erica Jones            F 25-29      18/36       48:20       16:07    9:51     1:04:27
208   Ross Raifsnider        M 50-54      15/21       48:19       16:14    9:52     1:04:33
209   Courtney Figg          F 25-29      19/36       48:25       16:13    9:52     1:04:37
210   Erin Anders            F 35-39      16/37       47:49       16:57    9:54     1:04:45
211   Richard Greene         M 60-64       9/15       48:21       16:34    9:55     1:04:54
212   Heather Allee          F 35-39      17/37       48:39       16:17    9:55     1:04:55
213   Whitney Edwards        F 20-24        5/8       48:29       16:28    9:55     1:04:56
214   Dawn Mulder            F 50-54      10/19       48:09       16:50    9:55     1:04:58
215   Debbie Durst           F 55-59       6/15       48:43       16:27    9:57     1:05:09
216   Clarice Wilson         F 40-44      10/31       48:38       16:36    9:58     1:05:14
217   Prashant Manohar       M 40-44      18/22       48:51       16:24    9:58     1:05:15
218   Wendy Edwards          F 40-44      11/31       48:29       16:49    9:58     1:05:17
219   Kara Goodwin           F 35-39      18/37       47:57       17:22    9:59     1:05:18
220   Billy Jones            M 40-44      19/22       49:26       15:52    9:59     1:05:18
221   Natalee Edwards        F 25-29      20/36       48:29       16:49    9:59     1:05:18
222   Cara Acklin            F 30-34      18/35       49:56       15:47   10:02     1:05:43
223   Tammy Sherwood         F 40-44      12/31       49:26       16:44   10:07     1:06:10
224   Haylee Collins         F 25-29      21/36       50:02       16:14   10:07     1:06:16
225   Keshia Cooper          F 40-44      13/31       49:11       17:08   10:08     1:06:18
226   Sandy Hodgson          F 50-54      11/19       49:39       16:51   10:10     1:06:30
227   Johnna Nigh            F 30-34      19/35       48:48       17:47   10:10     1:06:35
228   Christa Shorter        F 40-44      14/31       49:36       17:01   10:11     1:06:37
229   Craig Morris           M 50-54      16/21       49:26       17:11   10:11     1:06:37
230   Alicia Cousins         F 20-24        6/8       49:43       17:01   10:12     1:06:43
231   Debbie Posch           F 35-39      19/37       49:56       16:51   10:12     1:06:47
232   Todd Stallings         M 50-54      17/21       50:05       16:48   10:13     1:06:53
233   Anne Thompson          F 55-59       7/15       49:34       17:20   10:13     1:06:54
234   Elizabeth Thompson     F 25-29      22/36       49:34       17:21   10:13     1:06:54
235   Lorena Lane            F 40-44      15/31       50:06       16:54   10:14     1:06:59
236   Sarah Lloyd            F 35-39      20/37       49:52       17:17   10:15     1:07:08
237   Ellen Zawacki          F 30-34      20/35       49:57       17:17   10:16     1:07:13
238   Kristen Leonard        F 40-44      16/31       49:47       17:40   10:18     1:07:27
239   Kerri Langley          F 35-39      21/37       50:36       17:21   10:23     1:07:57
240   Angela Trussel         F 35-39      22/37       50:36       17:21   10:23     1:07:57
241   K.D. Thurman           F 25-29      23/36       51:53       16:26   10:26     1:08:18
242   Kevin Shelley          M 45-49       8/14       51:14       17:28   10:30     1:08:41
243   Jessica Trinoskey      F 35-39      23/37       52:41       16:13   10:31     1:08:53
244   Quinn Roe              F 35-39      24/37       52:42       16:13   10:32     1:08:54
245   Jay Cutler             M 50-54      18/21       51:09       18:06   10:35     1:09:15
246   Michael Kenny          M 50-54      19/21       50:39       18:56   10:38     1:09:34
247   Takia Easley           F 30-34      21/35       51:48       18:18   10:43     1:10:06
248   Sheri Ikerd            F 45-49      12/26       51:49       18:22   10:43     1:10:11
249   Olga Alkhutova         F 30-34      22/35       53:17       17:02   10:45     1:10:19
250   Abby Steele            F 25-29      24/36       53:17       17:03   10:45     1:10:19
251   Blair Karsch           M 55-59       6/12       52:06       18:34   10:48     1:10:40
252   Jefrey Hicks           M 45-49       9/14       52:33       18:14   10:49     1:10:47
253   David Duerksen         M 40-44      20/22       52:34       18:14   10:49     1:10:47
254   Karen Crull            F 45-49      13/26       52:34       18:14   10:49     1:10:48
255   Vernon Keller          M 60-64      10/15       52:39       18:15   10:50     1:10:54
256   Mary Miller            F 50-54      12/19       52:40       18:15   10:50     1:10:55
257   Jeff Carter            M 30-34      17/21       53:15       17:49   10:51     1:11:03
258   Sarah Contri           F 25-29      25/36       54:04       17:05   10:52     1:11:09
259   Adam Buehler           M 25-29      16/16       54:03       17:07   10:52     1:11:09
260   Laura Buehler          F 30-34      23/35       54:04       17:06   10:52     1:11:09
261   Aaron Roe              M 45-49      10/14       53:03       18:09   10:53     1:11:12
262   Janet Sigmond          F 65-69        2/4       52:22       18:51   10:53     1:11:12
263   Sara Jensen            F 30-34      24/35       53:29       18:13   10:57     1:11:41
264   Greg Lee               M 35-39      18/20       52:39       19:21   11:00     1:12:00
265   Kelsey Botkin          F 25-29      26/36       54:06       17:57   11:00     1:12:03
266   Kai Sandstrom          M 01-19        4/4       55:12       17:14   11:04     1:12:26
267   Jennifer Clouse        F 35-39      25/37       54:15       18:24   11:06     1:12:39
268   Jamie Irgens           F 35-39      26/37       54:15       18:25   11:06     1:12:40
269   Natalie Tumbas         F 25-29      27/36       54:02       18:47   11:07     1:12:48
270   Carolyn Milkie         F 45-49      14/26       54:28       18:34   11:09     1:13:02
271   Angela Sparks          F 40-44      17/31       54:29       18:43   11:11     1:13:11
272   Sarah Arnold           F 25-29      28/36       54:26       18:47   11:11     1:13:12
273   Brian Foley            M 45-49      11/14       55:13       18:10   11:13     1:13:22
274   Kelsey Davis           F 25-29      29/36       54:09       19:17   11:13     1:13:25
275   Beth Gastineau         F 50-54      13/19       54:32       19:07   11:15     1:13:38
276   Alan Haley             M 60-64      11/15       55:59       17:50   11:17     1:13:49
277   Elaine Fishman         F 60-64        1/5       54:41       19:26   11:19     1:14:06
278   Laura Cheesman         F 35-39      27/37       55:33       18:35   11:20     1:14:08
279   Kevin Tully            M 45-49      12/14       56:04       18:14   11:21     1:14:17
280   Erin Mayes             F 35-39      28/37       56:02       18:15   11:21     1:14:17
281   Josh Mayes             M 30-34      18/21       56:03       18:16   11:21     1:14:19
282   Leslie Stout           F 40-44      18/31       55:52       18:33   11:22     1:14:25
283   Mike Vollmer           M 60-64      12/15       55:16       19:32   11:26     1:14:48
284   Amee Lancaster         F 35-39      29/37       54:52       20:06   11:27     1:14:57
285   Beth Green             F 65-69        3/4       55:44       19:19   11:28     1:15:02
286   Larry White            M 60-64      13/15       55:02       20:15   11:30     1:15:16
287   Jennifer Hughes        F 25-29      30/36       56:01       19:22   11:31     1:15:23
288   Allison Harthcock      F 40-44      19/31       55:51       19:34   11:31     1:15:25
289   Mark Head              M 50-54      20/21       56:32       19:27   11:36     1:15:58
290   Veronica Vernon        F 25-29      31/36                           11:36     1:15:59
291   Wendi Loshaw           F 45-49      15/26                           11:38     1:16:11
292   Phyllis McConnell      F 55-59       8/15                           11:39     1:16:16
293   Tonya Gill             F 40-44      20/31                           11:39     1:16:17
294   Christina Manis        F 40-44      21/31                           11:39     1:16:18
295   Bill Wells             M 65-69        3/4                           11:43     1:16:43
296   Eric Johnson           M 60-64      14/15       56:37       20:19   11:45     1:16:55
297   Beverly Tempel         F 50-54      14/19       56:33       20:34   11:47     1:17:06
298   Kristina Overstreet    F 40-44      22/31                           11:50     1:17:26
299   Michael Means          M 35-39      19/20                           11:50     1:17:27
300   Ashley Young           F 25-29      32/36       57:24       20:03   11:50     1:17:27

Generated March 28, 2026 at 2:05 AM 3/4



Sam Costa 2014 - Quarter Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE     LAST1.6    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Caitlin Berger         F 25-29      33/36                           11:51     1:17:31
302   Angela Pozdol          F 45-49      16/26       57:18       20:42   11:55     1:18:00
303   Jennifer Ziliak        F 30-34      25/35       57:18       20:43   11:55     1:18:00
304   Louise Cholette-Haley  F 55-59       9/15                           11:59     1:18:28
305   Josh Young             M 40-44      21/22                           12:04     1:19:00
306   Kathryn Wall           F 25-29      34/36                           12:06     1:19:09
307   Susan Lutzke           F 55-59      10/15                           12:06     1:19:12
308   Maria Cline            F 55-59      11/15                           12:06     1:19:13
309   William Bewley         M 20-24        6/6       59:47       19:50   12:10     1:19:36
310   Mary Barnes            F 55-59      12/15                           12:11     1:19:43
311   Travis Barnes          M 30-34      19/21                           12:11     1:19:43
312   Jessica Auxier         F 35-39      30/37       59:45       20:02   12:11     1:19:46
313   Wendy Hamilton         F 40-44      23/31       59:45       20:03   12:11     1:19:47
314   Nicole Knight          F 40-44      24/31       59:50       19:58   12:11     1:19:48
315   Marci Whitesell        F 40-44      25/31                           12:12     1:19:52
316   Kayla Gerlach          F 20-24        7/8       59:36       20:16   12:12     1:19:52
317   Tricia Nelson          F 40-44      26/31                           12:12     1:19:54
318   Isabelle Loyda         F 20-24        8/8                           12:16     1:20:21
319   Sherry Shuler          F 35-39      31/37                           12:18     1:20:34
320   Debbie Spech           F 45-49      17/26       59:35       21:08   12:20     1:20:42
321   Deborah Bruton         F 60-64        2/5     1:01:22       19:30   12:21     1:20:51
322   Lindsey Paddock        F 30-34      26/35     1:00:05       20:48   12:21     1:20:53
323   Kimberly Mobley        F 30-34      27/35     1:00:19       20:38   12:22     1:20:57
324   Kristine Bewley        F 45-49      18/26       59:48       21:31   12:25     1:21:18
325   Laura Sheets           F 45-49      19/26       59:48       21:32   12:25     1:21:20
326   Greg Hiatt             M 50-54      21/21       59:34       22:08   12:29     1:21:41
327   Ashley Willhoite       F 30-34      28/35       59:45       22:05   12:30     1:21:50
328   James Patton           M 45-49      13/14     1:00:48       21:19   12:33     1:22:06
329   Chelsea Patton         F 01-19       9/12     1:00:49       21:19   12:33     1:22:07
330   Katy McShane           F 45-49      20/26     1:01:20       21:07   12:36     1:22:26
331   Julia Niemeyer         F 40-44      27/31     1:01:20       21:07   12:36     1:22:27
332   Jennifer Negri         F 25-29      35/36     1:01:11       21:47   12:40     1:22:57
333   Kristopher Baker       M 35-39      20/20     1:01:06       21:52   12:40     1:22:58
334   Stanley Church         M 55-59       7/12     1:01:05       22:03   12:42     1:23:07
335   Sarah Hollis           F 30-34      29/35     1:01:05       22:10   12:43     1:23:14
336   Kevin Campbell         M 55-59       8/12     1:01:15       22:10   12:44     1:23:24
337   Marty Anderson         M 40-44      22/22     1:02:41       20:59   12:47     1:23:39
338   Merica Woods           F 45-49      21/26     1:02:46       21:19   12:51     1:24:05
339   Hsiao-Mu Shieh         F 30-34      30/35     1:01:57       23:08   13:00     1:25:05
340   Shih-Hsun Chen         M 30-34      20/21     1:01:57       23:09   13:00     1:25:06
341   Carr Bruton            M 65-69        4/4     1:03:20       21:48   13:00     1:25:07
342   James Hoffman          M 55-59       9/12     1:04:59       20:10   13:00     1:25:08
343   Jim Gross              M 70-74        2/2     1:03:26       22:21   13:06     1:25:47
344   Melissa Newton         F 35-39      32/37     1:03:45       22:31   13:10     1:26:15
345   Mandi Kemerly          F 35-39      33/37     1:04:55       21:55   13:16     1:26:49
346   Mary Ann Livovich      F 35-39      34/37     1:04:12       22:55   13:18     1:27:07
347   Kevin Shanks           M 30-34      21/21     1:04:16       23:11   13:21     1:27:27
348   Nicole Holmes          F 35-39      35/37     1:02:56       24:49   13:24     1:27:44
349   Kimberly Aument        F 50-54      15/19     1:05:25       22:28   13:25     1:27:52
350   Janet Hoffman          F 55-59      13/15     1:05:13       22:42   13:26     1:27:55
351   Karen King             F 50-54      16/19     1:06:20       22:27   13:34     1:28:47
352   Marlana Haig           F 30-34      31/35     1:06:33       22:22   13:35     1:28:55
353   Cyndee Friend          F 45-49      22/26     1:07:27       21:47   13:38     1:29:13
354   Tari Hendricks         F 40-44      28/31     1:07:26       21:48   13:38     1:29:14
355   Lakishia Byrd          F 30-34      32/35     1:06:02       23:21   13:39     1:29:22
356   Sue Benson             F 45-49      23/26     1:05:44       23:39   13:39     1:29:23
357   Gregory Smith          M 60-64      15/15     1:07:31       23:09   13:51     1:30:40
358   Kathe Bell             F 65-69        4/4     1:07:41       23:06   13:52     1:30:46
359   Melissa Cantrell       F 30-34      33/35     1:07:42       23:18   13:54     1:31:00
360   Veronica Fox           F 55-59      14/15     1:07:46       23:15   13:54     1:31:00
361   Robert Knight          M 55-59      10/12     1:08:08       22:55   13:54     1:31:02
362   Cheryle Gehrlich       F 35-39      36/37     1:06:11       25:53   14:04     1:32:03
363   Sue Keller             F 60-64        3/5     1:09:36       24:59   14:27     1:34:35
364   Roland Hartich         M 45-49      14/14     1:11:59       23:18   14:33     1:35:16
365   Laura Steadham         F 55-59      15/15     1:11:49       23:41   14:35     1:35:30
366   Chris Steadham         M 55-59      11/12     1:11:49       23:41   14:35     1:35:30
367   Charles D Fouts        M 75 UP        1/1     1:11:17       25:43   14:49     1:36:59
368   Shannon Fahrner        F 45-49      24/26     1:11:57       25:17   14:51     1:37:13
369   Peggy Brehmer          F 60-64        4/5     1:11:57       25:17   14:51     1:37:14
370   Vaidehi Dongre         F 30-34      34/35     1:12:39       25:19   14:58     1:37:57
371   Hope Fretz             F 01-19      10/12     1:13:16       25:04   15:01     1:38:20
372   Jonell Fretz           F 30-34      35/35     1:13:17       25:12   15:02     1:38:29
373   Tina Fretz             F 40-44      29/31     1:13:17       25:13   15:03     1:38:29
374   Mike Ferguson          M 55-59      12/12     1:15:07       24:30   15:13     1:39:37
375   Audrey McHenry         F 01-19      11/12     1:15:09       25:29   15:22     1:40:37
376   Jaime Redkey           F 35-39      37/37     1:15:22       25:17   15:22     1:40:38
377   Samantha Walker        F 40-44      30/31     1:15:18       26:33   15:33     1:41:50
378   Trina Lee              F 01-19      12/12     1:17:09       25:06   15:37     1:42:15
379   Corinne Wagner         F 25-29      36/36     1:18:20       25:39   15:53     1:43:59
380   Carol Meder            F 45-49      25/26     1:22:41       27:51   16:53     1:50:32
381   Nancy Sonntag          F 50-54      17/19     1:22:28       28:28   16:57     1:50:56
382   Dianne Boudreau        F 40-44      31/31                           16:57     1:50:57
383   Melinda Showalter      F 60-64        5/5                           16:57     1:50:58
384   Jennifer McNair        F 45-49      26/26     1:22:07       28:53   16:57     1:51:00
385   Lori Poole             F 50-54      18/19     1:22:58       31:17   17:27     1:54:15
386   Jean Furze             F 50-54      19/19     1:30:03       32:28   18:43     2:02:30
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